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Events Plan 2020/2021 

 

TERM 1 – 2020 

Pupils start: Monday 7th September                  Pupils finish: Friday 23rd October 

The school is closed to children for staff training: Tuesday 1st to Friday 4th September 

Date  Event  Cost  

Week beginning Monday 
14th September 
 

PE starts – All children to come in wearing their PE Kits. PE Kits will not be 
permitted to be kept on the school site.  
 

 

Monday  Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday  
Cherry, Oak, 
Ash, Maple, 
Sycamore 

 

Ash, Maple 
And Willow 

 All Year 1 and 
Sycamore 

  
 

All EYFS  

Tuesday 8th September 

8pm 

Club sign-up opens until 11pm on Wednesday 9th September   

Monday 14th September 

 

Clubs start   

Monday 28th September to 
Friday 2 October 

Parents Consultations – video calls (baseline assessment outcomes and settling 
in review)  

 

Friday 23rd October Virtual PTA Meeting  followed by AGM 
 

 

Friday 23rd October Being ME!  Children are invited to wear anything that they love for the day. It 

can be a fancy dress costume, their favourite outfit etc.  

£1 

donation 

 

TERM 2 – 2020 

Pupils start: Monday 2nd November                      Pupils finish: Friday 18th December (school finishes 2pm) 

Date  Event  Cost  

Monday 2nd November PE starts for 5 weeks 
 

 

9th to 13th November Diwali celebrations throughout the week 

(Diwali Saturday 14th November) 

 

Wednesday 11th November  Remembrance Day – children to make poppy wreaths  

 

 

Friday 13th November Children in Need – children to wear own clothes  £1 
donation 

Friday 13th November  

1.00pm 

Virtual PTA meeting   

Wednesday 25th November Club Sign-up Online sign-up for Terms 3 and 4 

 

 

Tuesday 1st – Friday 11th 
December 

Parents Consultations – video calls (progress from baseline review)  

Friday 4th December Flu Vaccinations – whole school 
 

 

Friday 18th December Christmas Jumper Day, Christmas Lunch by Year Groups 

Santa Visit  

 

£1 
donation 

 


